
1

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Product Guide



2

Contents

4 Baking

6 Biscuits 
Canned Foods

9 Cooking Ingredients
Cooking Sauces

10 Desserts and Puddings 
Drinks

12 Fruit, Cereals, Nuts and Snacks

13 Gravies, Stocks and Bouillons

14 Herbs, Spices and Seasonings

16 Oils
Pickles

17 Portion Control

18 Preserves and Syrups

19 Rice, Pasta and Noodles

20 Soup Mixes

21 Table Sauces, Dressings  
and Marinades

23 Vinegars

24 Butter and Spreads

25 Cheese

26 Cooked Meats

27 Cream
Fresh Meat

28 Bakery

30 Cakes, Gateaux and Desserts

34 Fruit and Vegetables

35 Meat and Poultry

36 Pies and Pastries
Quiche

37 Potatoes and Chips

39 Seafood

40 Cleaning Chemicals

41 Cleaning Equipment

42 Disposables

Ambient

Chilled

Frozen

Non Food Products

Tel: 01282 429446
Web: www.birchallfoodservice.co.uk 
Email: enquiries@birchallfoodservice.co.uk

For help, advice or further information on anything 
covered in this guide simply contact our team. 

2



“

SIGNATURE BY COUNTRY R ANGE

Created for the Makers 
At the heart of everything we do is you! 
Country Range was created specifically 
to meet the needs of caterers, who take 
pride in making food for people. Every one 
of our products is developed for use in a 
professional kitchen, with your needs in 
mind. We sweat the details because we 
know they matter to you.

We know how much consistent quality matters. You 

need to be able to rely on good quality, good value 

products to maximise your margins. This is why all our 

products are BRC (British Retail Consortium) accredited 

and tested thoroughly through benchmarking and blind 

taste tests. Once a product is in our range we don’t stop 

there. Our dedicated in-house Quality Manager works 

closely with our development chef and manufacturers 

to make sure that every Country Range product meets 

the standard to be used in foodservice.

We are always adding to the range to keep up with 

the latest trends and market needs. This guide is a 

snapshot in time, you will always find our full range 

online and through your Country Range wholesaler.

Want more information?
You can find detailed information about all live Country 

Range products online at countryrange.co.uk, or by 

scanning the QR code below.

Quality and margin are both 
essential for our business to  
succeed and the Country Range 
products help us achieve both.

OWNER , C AFÉ

The Country Range  
Group own brands
For nearly 40 years, the Country Range brand has been 

providing caterers with a value for money proposition 

without any need to compromise on taste or quality.

Both Country Range and Signature by Country Range 

brands are available exclusively through Country  

Range Group wholesalers.

COUNTRY R ANGE

*

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

ICON KEY:

You can find detailed product information, including  
allergen information at countryrange.co.uk. 

All information is accurate at the time of printing.  
For the most up-to-date details, please always  
refer to the product packaging.



4

*Baking Ingredients

Arrowroot Powder 4 x 510g

Baking Powder 4 x 900g

Baking Powder 1 x 3.5kg

Bicarbonate of Soda 4 x 1.05kg

Bicarbonate of Soda 1 x 5kg

Cream of Tartar 4 x 790g

Lemon Juice 12 x 500ml

Onion Powder 4 x 480g

Powdered Beef Gelatine 4 x 620g

Lemon Drizzle Cake  
made with Country Range 
Plain Crème Cake Mix

Baking

Butterfly Cakes

Ambient



5

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Baking Mixes

Carrot Cake Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Chocolate Crème Cake Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Chocolate Sponge Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Crumble Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Multi-Purpose Shortcrust Pastry Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Pizza Base Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Plain Crème Cake Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Scone Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Sponge & Pudding Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Sponge & Pudding Mix 1 x 12.5kg

Suet Pastry Mix 4 x 3.5kg

White Bread & Roll Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Suet pudding made with  
Country Range Suet  
Pastry Mix

Flour

Cornflour 4 x 3.5kg

Plain Flour 1 x 16kg

Plain Flour 6 x 1.5kg

Self Raising Flour 1 x 16kg

Self Raising Flour 6 x 1.5kg

Strong White Bread Flour 1 x 16kg



6

Add a spicy twist to your brunch menu  
by adding chorizo and Country Range spices 

to your baked beans. *Hints tips&

Sweet Assorted Biscuits

Baked Beans

Baked Beans 6 x 2.62kg

Baked Beans - Reduced Salt and Sugar 6 x 2.62kg

Baked Beans in Tomato Sauce 6 x 850g

Biscuits

Digestives 21 x 400g

Sweet Biscuit Assortment 4 x 500g

Canned Foods

Fruit Fillings

Bramley Apple Filling 2 x 2.5kg

Mincemeat 2 x 3kg

Red Cherry Filling 2 x 2.5kg

Strawberry Filling 2 x 2.5kg

*
For mini packs see page 16

AMBIENT

Spicy Beans on Toast

Apple Brulee Crumble Pot



7

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Italian Tuna Melt

Pear Tarte Tatin

Canned Fruit

Fruit Cocktail in Grape Juice 6 x 2.65kg

Fruit Cocktail in Light Syrup 6 x 2.65kg

Peach Slices in Juice 6 x 2.5kg

Peach Slices in Syrup 6 x 2.6kg

Pear Halves in Grape Juice 6 x 2.65kg

Pear Halves in Light Syrup 6 x 2.65kg

Prunes in Syrup 6 x 850g

Prunes in Syrup 6 x 2.7kg

Solid Pack Apples 6 x 2.6kg

Canned Fish

Tuna Chunks in Brine 6 x 400g

Tuna Chunks in Brine 6 x 800g

Tuna Chunks in Brine 6 x 1.7kg

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 



8

AMBIENT

Country Range Baked Beans  
in Tomato Sauce

Country Range  
Chopped Tomatoes

Signature by Country Range 
Double Crunch Skin on Fries

1

2

3

in Hospitality:
5 best sellers

Country Range Unsmoked 
Rindless Back Bacon

Country Range Wholetail 
Breaded Scampi

4

5

Canned Pulses

Butter Beans in Water 6 x 800g

Butter Beans in Water 6 x 2.5kg

Cannellini Beans in Water 6 x 800g

Chick Peas in Water 6 x 800g

Chick Peas in Water 6 x 2.5kg

Five Bean Salad in Water 6 x 800g

Red Kidney Beans in Water 6 x 800g

Red Kidney Beans in Water 6 x 2.5kg

Sweetcorn in Water, Salt Added 6 x 2.1kg

Canned Vegetables

Chopped Tomatoes 6 x 2.5kg

Chopped Tomatoes 6 x 800g

Marrowfat Peas 6 x 2.95kg

Mushy Peas 6 x 2.61kg

Plum Tomatoes 6 x 800g

Butternut Squash Mushroom Korma*Our Korma Sauce is nut-free, making  
it a safe and inclusive option for schools.



9

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Tomato Paste 12 x 800g

White Cooking Wine 4 x 3ltr

White Cooking Wine 1 x 10ltrPlum Tomatoes 6 x 2.5kg

Sliced Jalapeños 6 x 3kg

Balti Curry Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Bolognese Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Chilli Con Carne 2 x 2.2kg

Jalfrezi Curry Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Katsu Curry Sauce 2 x 2.3kg

Korma Curry Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Madras Curry Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Rogan Josh Curry Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Sweet & Sour Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Sweet & Sour Sauce with Vegetables 2 x 2.2kg

Tikka Masala Curry Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Tomato & Basil Sauce 2 x 2.2kg

Coconut Milk (17% fat content) 12 x 400ml

Golden Breadcrumbs 4 x 3kg

Green Pesto 6 x 1.12kg

Natural Breadcrumbs 4 x 3kg

Panko Breadcrumbs 1 x 10kg

Panko Breadcrumbs 10 x 1kg

Red Cooking Wine 4 x 3ltr

Red Cooking Wine 1 x 10ltr

Sage & Onion Stuffing 4 x 3kg

Sun Dried Tomatoes in Rapeseed Oil with Herbs 6 x 1kg

Table Salt 1 x 6kg

Cooking Ingredients

Cooking Sauces



10

For individual drink portions, see the 
Portion Control section on pages 16 - 17.*Hints tips&

Desserts and Puddings

Banana Delight Mix 6 x 600g

Chocolate Delight Mix 6 x 600g

Strawberry Delight Mix 6 x 600g

Custard Mix 4 x 3.5kg

Custard Powder 4 x 3.5kg

Ready to Serve Custard 12 x 1ltr

Raspberry Flavour Jelly Crystals 4 x 3.5kg

Strawberry Flavour Jelly Crystals 4 x 3.5kg

Orange Flavour Jelly Crystals 4 x 3.5kg

Drinks

AMBIENT

Drinks

This quick and easy dessert is 
made using our Strawberry 

Delight Mix.

Strawberry Delight Cheesecake

Cordials

Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Cordial  
with No Added Sugar

2 x 5ltr

Blackcurrant Flavour Cordial 2 x 5ltr

Blackcurrant Juice Cordial with  
No Added Sugar

2 x 5ltr

Lime Juice Cordial 2 x 5ltr

Whole Lemon Cordial with No Added Sugar 2 x 5ltr

Whole Orange Cordial with No Added Sugar 2 x 5ltr

Whole Orange Cordial 2 x 5ltr



11

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Juice

Apple Juice 12 x 1ltr

Cranberry Juice Drink 12 x 1ltr

Orange Juice 12 x 1ltr

Pineapple Juice 12 x 1ltr

Signature by Country Range Envelope  
Tea Bags Premium Blend (100%  
Rainforest Alliance Certified) 

100% RFA 

1 x 250’s

Signature by Country Range Tea Bags 
Premium Blend One Cup (100%  
Rainforest Alliance Certified)  

100% RFA 

2 x 1100’s

Hot Drinks

Cocoa Powder (Fat Reduced) 2 x 1kg

Drinking Chocolate (Fat Reduced) 2 x 2kg

Instant Hot Chocolate Drink 2 x 1kg

Instant Coffee Granules 2 x 750g

Tea Bags One Cup 2 x 1100’s

Apple Juice

Milk Powder

Dried Skimmed Milk Powder with Vegetable Fat 6 x 2kg

Dried Skimmed Milk Powder with Vegetable Fat 1 x 12.5kg



12

Cereal

Muesli 4 x 2kg

Oat Flakes 4 x 3kg

AMBIENT

Dried Fruit

Chopped Dates 4 x 3kg

Coconut 4 x 2kg

Currants 4 x 3kg

Dried Mixed Fruit 4 x 3kg

Glacé Cherries 6 x 1kg

Dates 4 x 3kg

Pitted Prunes 4 x 3kg

Raisins 4 x 3kg

Sultanas 4 x 3kg

Whole Apricots 4 x 3kg

 Fruit, Cereals, Nuts and Snacks

Dried Currants

Porridge topped with Honey, Dried Fruit, 
Nuts and Frozen Summer Berries



13

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Demi-Glace Sauce Mix 2 x 2kg

Fine Instant Gravy Granules 2 x 2kg

Gravy Mix 2 x 2kg

Vegetable Bouillon Paste 2 x 1kg

Vegetable Bouillon Powder 1 x 2kg

Béchamel Sauce Mix 2 x 2kg

Nuts

Chopped Mixed Nuts 6 x 1kg

Flaked Almonds 6 x 1kg

Ground Almonds 6 x 1kg

Pecan Halves 6 x 1kg

Pistachio Nuts 6 x 1kg

Walnut Halves 6 x 1kg

Walnut Pieces 6 x 1kg

Whole Cashews 6 x 1kg

Hazelnuts 6 x 1kg

Nachos

Pistachio Cupcakes

Gravies, Stocks and Bouillons

Beef Bouillon Paste 2 x 1kg

Beef Bouillon Powder 1 x 2kg

Chicken Bouillon Paste 2 x 1kg

Chicken Bouillon Powder 1 x 2kg

Snacks

Salted Tortilla Chips 12 x 500g



14

Pink Peppercorns 4 x 250g

Whole Black Peppercorns 4 x 500g

Peppers

Coarse Ground Black Pepper 4 x 500g

Cracked Black Pepper 4 x 500g

Ground Black Pepper 4 x 500g

Ground White Pepper 4 x 500g

AMBIENT

Herbs, Spices and Seasonings

Dried Herbs

Dried Bay Leaves 4 x 30g

Dried Basil 4 x 200g

Dried Mint 4 x 180g

Dried Mixed Herbs 4 x 190g

Dried Oregano 4 x 150g

Dried Parsley 4 x 120g

Dried Rosemary 4 x 300g

Dried Sage 4 x 170g

Dried Tarragon 4 x 80g

Dried Thyme 4 x 220g

Seasonings

All Purpose Seasoning 4 x 800g

Blackened Cajun Seasoning 4 x 530g

Fajita Seasoning 4 x 520g

Dried Garlic Granules 4 x 700g

Garlic Powder 4 x 500g

Italian Seasoning 4 x 260g

Jamaican Jerk Seasoning 4 x 500g

Peri Peri Seasoning 4 x 530g

Tandoori Spice Mix 4 x 490g

Curry Powder 4 x 450g



15

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Ground Coriander 4 x 420g

Ground Ginger 4 x 420g

Ground Mixed Spice 4 x 480g

Ground Nutmeg 4 x 500g

Ground Paprika 4 x 550g

Ground Turmeric 4 x 500g

Juniper Berries 4 x 300g

Pinenut Kernels 5 x 185g

Smoked Paprika 4 x 550g

Sweet Paprika 4 x 550g

Sunflower Seeds 4 x 510g

Whole Cloves 4 x 350g

Whole Coriander 4 x 300g

Whole Cumin 4 x 400g

Whole Fennel 4 x 350g

Whole Sesame Seed 4 x 580g

Whole Star Anise 4 x 200g

Garam Masala 4 x 400g

Korma Mild Curry Powder 4 x 530g

Medium Madras Curry Powder 4 x 490g

Medium Madras Curry Powder 1 x 2.5kg

Spices

Blue Maw Poppy Seeds 4 x 600g

Cayenne Pepper 4 x 460g

Chilli Powder 4 x 460g

Chinese Five Spice 4 x 440g

Cinnamon Sticks 4 x 150g

Crushed Chillies 4 x 400g

Ground Cinnamon 4 x 450g

Ground Cumin 4 x 430g

Blackened Cajun 
BBQ Chicken

* “I think pretty much every  
one of our dried herbs and spices 
is Country Range and we’re 

always impressed with them from  
a price and quality perspective.”

- RESTAURANT OWNER, DERBY



16

Pickled Sliced Beetroot 2 x 2.25kg

Piccalilli 2 x 2.4kg

Silverskin Onions in Vinegar 2 x 2.25kg

Sliced Pickled Gherkins 2 x 2.3kg

Sweet Pickle 2 x 2.4kg

Gherkin Cheddar Bar Bites

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 4 x 5ltr

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil Bottle in Box 1 x 15ltr

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil Bottle in Box 1 x 20ltr

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1 x 20ltr tin

Extra Virgin Olive Oil 3 x 5ltr

Pomace Oil 3 x 5ltr

Oils

Cocktail Gherkins in Vinegar 2 x 1.48kg

Large Gherkins 2 x 2.3kg

Mango Chutney 2 x 2.8kg

Mixed Pickle 2 x 2.25kg

Pickled Onions 2 x 2.25kg

Pickled Red Cabbage 2 x 2.25kg

Pickles

AMBIENT



17

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Sauces and Seasonings

Brown Sauce 200 sachets

Mayonnaise 200 sachets

Salad Cream 200 sachets

Tartare Sauce 200 sachets

Tomato Ketchup 200 sachets

Vinegar 200 sachets

Salt 2000 sachets

Pepper 2000 sachets

Drinks

Apple Juice 27 x 200ml

Orange Juice 27 x 200ml

Hot Chocolate Drink 1 x 100 sachets

Preserves

Assorted Jam Portions 100 x 20g

Honey Portions 100 x 20g

Marmalade Portions 100 x 20g

Strawberry Jam Portions 100 x 20g

Biscuits and Chocolates

Minipack Assortment 1 x 100 minipacks

Chocolate Mint Crisps 6 x 1kg

Chocolate Mint Cremes 6 x 1kg

Portion Control

Chocolate Mint Crisps



18

Honey

Pure Clear Honey 6 x 454g

Pure Clear Honey 6 x 680g

Pure Clear Honey 1 x 3.17kg

Preserves and Syrups

Jam

Mixed Fruit Jam 1 x 2.72kg

Raspberry Jam 1 x 2.72kg

Strawberry Jam 1 x 2.72kg

Marmalade

Fine Cut Orange Marmalade 1 x 2.72kg

Syrup

Maple & Agave Syrup 6 x 620g

Retro desserts are making a comeback, 
bringing a touch of nostalgia to modern 

menus. Why not embrace the trend 
with a classic Jam Roly Poly.*Hints tips&

AMBIENT

Jam Roly Poly



19

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Leftover Vegetable Mac ‘n’ Cheese

Rice

Easy Cook Basmati Rice 1 x 5kg

Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 1 x 5kg

Easy Cook Long Grain Rice Reusable Box 1 x 15kg

Easy Cook Wholegrain Brown Rice 1 x 5kg

Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 4 x 3kg

Round Grain Rice 4 x 3kg

Pasta

Conchiglie 4 x 3kg

Fusilli  4 x 3kg

Macaroni 4 x 3kg

Macaroni 1 x 6kg (12x500g)

Penne 4 x 3kg

Penne 1 x 6kg (12x500g)

Short Spaghetti 4 x 3kg

Short Spaghetti 1 x 6kg (12x500g)

Rice, Pasta and Noodles

“
Country Range Wholegrain 
Brown Rice and Basmati 
Rice are excellent products.

- HEAD CHEF

Rice and Peas

“



20

Lasagne 1 x 6kg (12x500g)

Linguine 1 x 6kg (12x500g)

AMBIENT

Leek Soup

Salmon Sriracha with Egg Noodles
Noodles

Medium Egg Noodles 1 x 3kg

Leek Soup Mix 1 x 2.25kg

Minestrone Soup Mix 1 x 2.25kg

Mushroom Soup Mix 1 x 2.25kg

Thick Chicken Soup Mix 1 x 2.25kg

Thick Vegetable Soup Mix 1 x 2.25kg

Tomato Soup Mix 1 x 2.25kg

Soup Mixes

Make your lasagne ultra indulgent 
and instantly Instagrammable - 

the more layers the better!

The Ultimate Lasagne

SCAN FOR RECIPE



21

Table Sauces, Dressings and Marinades

Apple Sauce 2 x 2.3kg

Barbecue Sauce 2 x 2.25ltr

Brown Sauce 2 x 4.3kg

Burger Relish 2 x 2.2kg

Caesar Dressing 2 x 2.25ltr

Cranberry Sauce 1 x 2.5kg

Dijon Mustard 2 x 2.27ltr

English Mustard 2 x 2.27ltr

French Dressing 2 x 2.25ltr

Honey & Mustard Dressing 2 x 2.25ltr

Horseradish Sauce 2 x 2.25ltr

Signature by Country Range  
Tomato Ketchup

A rich sauce with 35% tomato 
content. Does not contain  
any of the 14 allergens.

2 x 2.5kg

Christmas Pudding Balls  
with Cranberry Sauce



22

Mint Sauce 2 x 2.27ltr

Mild Salsa 2 x 2.2kg

Peri Peri Sauce 2 x 2.25ltr

Real Mayonnaise 1 x 5ltr

Real Mayonnaise 1 x 10ltr

Ranch Dressing 2 x 2.25ltr

Salad Cream 2 x 2.27ltr

Salad Cream 2 x 5ltr

Seafood Sauce 2 x 2.25ltr

Sticky BBQ Sauce 2 x 2.27ltr

Sweet Chilli Sauce 12 x 1ltr

Tartare Sauce 2 x 2.25ltr

Tomato Ketchup 2 x 2.27ltr

Tomato Ketchup 2 x 4.5kg

Vegan Mayo 2 x 2.27ltr

Wholegrain Mustard 2 x 2.27ltr

AMBIENT

Our sauces, dressing and marinades are 
free from the 14 allergens wherever possible, 

giving you confidence to use them for a 
range of purposes. You can find full allergen 

information at countryrange.co.uk.*Hints tips&



23

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Balsamic Glaze 6 x 500ml

Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 6 x 2ltr

Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 2 x 5ltr

Distilled Malt Vinegar 2 x 5ltr

Malt Vinegar 2 x 5ltr

Red Wine Vinegar 6 x 2ltr

White Wine Vinegar 6 x 2ltr

Vinegars

Prawn Tacos with Country 
Range Ranch Dressing

Fish and Chips

Balsamic Vinegar



24

Portion Control

Butter Portions 1 x 200

Sunflower Portions 4 x 100 portions

Butter and Spreads

Buttery Spread (60% vegetable  
fat spread made with buttermilk)

6 x 2kg

Cooking and Baking  
(70% vegetable fat spread)

6 x 2kg

Cooking & Baking  
(75% vegetable fat spread)

36 x 250g

Soft Spread  
(55% vegetable fat spread)

6 x 2kg

Brioche Bread  
and Butter  
Pudding

Chilled

*The Ultimate 
Cheese Toastie



25

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Block

Mature Cheddar White 8 x 2.5kg

Mature Cheddar White 4 x 5kg

Mild Cheddar Coloured 8 x 2.5kg

Mild Cheddar Coloured 4 x 5kg

Mild Cheddar White 8 x 2.5kg

Mild Cheddar White 4 x 5kg

Grated

Grated Cheddar Coloured 10 x 1kg

Grated Cheddar Mature 10 x 1kg

Grated Cheddar White 10 x 1kg

Grated Mozzarella Cheese 6 x 2kg

Grated Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese 6 x 2kg

Cheese*
This makes a perfect seasonal 

special for the autumn months. 

Mushroom Pizza

Cheesy Stuffed Squash

SCAN FOR RECIPE

Sliced

Sliced Cheddar Mature 6 x 1kg

Sliced Cheddar White 6 x 1kg



26

CHILLED

Cooked Meats

Cooked Turkey Breast 15 x 500g

Gammon Ham 15 x 500g

Silverside of Beef 15 x 500g

Traditional Wiltshire Gammon 15 x 500g

Country Range  
Sweet Biscuits

Country Range Farmed 
Atlantic Salmon Portions

Country Range  
Choice Garden Peas

1

2

3

in Heath & Welfare
5 best sellers

Country Range Cooked 
Gammon Ham Sliced

Country Range Vanilla  
Soft Scoop Ice Cream

4

5

Luxury Coleslaw, Ham Bloomer 



27

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Cream

Aerosol Cream 6 x 500g

Fresh Meat

Unsmoked Back Bacon 4 x 2.27kg

A good quality bacon can be used across day 
parts, from a cooked breakfast, to a classic BLT 
all the way through to the evening in delicious 

starters and main courses.*Hints tips&

Prawns Wrapped in Bacon

“ “
Country Range Unsmoked 
Bacon is good quality and  
a very consistent product.

- SCHOOL CHEF

Waffles with Cream

Bacon Sandwich



28

*Bakery

Bread

5” Fruit Teacakes 48 x 96g (6 x 8)

10" Tortilla Wraps 5 x 10

12" Tortilla Wraps 10 x 10

12" Pizza Bases Deep Pan 1 x 10 (430g)

12" Pizza Bases Thin & Crispy 1 x 20 (225g)

Ciabatta 65 x 120g

Doughball 60 x 180g

Doughball 40 x 270g

Frozen
Doughball 30 x 340g

Garlic & Parsley Slices 150 x 28g

Medium Half & Half Square Sliced Bread (18+2) 8 x 750g

Medium White Sliced Bread (18+2) 8 x 800g

Medium Wholemeal Sliced Bread (18+2) 8 x 800g

MK5 White Sliced Floured Bap 6 x 8

Thick White Sliced Bread (16+2) 8 x 800g

Thick Wholemeal Square Sliced Bread (16+2) 8 x 800g

Calzone made with  
Country Range Doughballs



29

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Small White Baguette (Part Baked) 30 x 135g

Small White Baguette (Fully Baked) 30 x 135g

Sliced Brioche Burger Buns 6 x 8

Pastry

Butter Croissant 80 x 65g

Butter Pain au Chocolat 80 x 75g

Puff Pastry Block 4 x 1.5kg

Shortcrust Pastry Block 4 x 1.5kg

There is never a reason to throw 
away leftover croissants. Try 

making these on-trend flattened 
croissants for a sweet treat. 
*Hints tips&

Flattened Croissants

Country Range Reduced Salt 
and Sugar Baked Beans

Country Range  
Tuna Chunks in Brine

Country Range Grated Mild 
White Cheddar Cheese

1

2

3

in Education:
5 best sellers

Country Range  
12” Tortilla Wraps

Country Range Breaded 
Chicken Breast Goujons

4

5

SCAN FOR RECIPE



30

Cakes, Gateaux and Desserts

Cakes and Gateaux

Alabama Chocolate Fudge Cake 1 x 16 Pre-portioned

Banoffee Cake 1 x 16 Pre-portioned

Fruits of the Forest Cake 1 x 16 Pre-portioned

Handmade Carrot Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Handmade Victoria Sandwich 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Jaffa Mountain Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Lemon Drizzle Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Mint Chocolate Shard Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Chocolate Cherry Ombre Cake 1 x 16 Pre-portioned

Spiced Pear, Toffee & Cranberry Naked Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Speculoos Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Triple Layer Chocolate Fudge Cake 1 x 16 Pre-portioned

Vegan Black Forest Cake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Signature by Country Range 
Chocolate & Marmalade  
Marble Cake

Seville orange marmalade and  
Belgian chocolate buttercream

1 x 16 Pre-portioned

Keep your cake selection fresh by 
regularly changing your offering.*Hints tips&

Lemon Drizzle Cake

FROZEN



31

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Desserts

Chocolate Éclairs (9 x 5) x 32g

Doughnut Selection (3 x 12) x 54g

Mini Cake Assortment 
5 x Mini Chocolate Eclairs
5 x Mini Finger Doughnuts
5 x Mini Fruit Scones
5 x Mini Black Forest Muffins
5 x Mini Carrot Cakes
5 x Mini Chocolate Brownies
5 x Mini Custard Slices
5 x Mini American Style Cheesecakes 

1 x 40 portions

Mini Éclairs (9 x 12) x 12g

Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce (3 x 24) x 20g

Oat, Lemon and Raisin Cookie Pucks

WINNER
CCM Chefs’ 
Own-Brand 
Awards 2024

Cheesecake

Black Forest Trifle Cheesecake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Gluten Free Luscious Lemon Cheesecake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

New York Style Baked Cheesecake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Pecan Pie Cheesecake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Salted Caramel Cheesecake 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Triple Chocolate Cheesecake 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Tropical Cheesecake 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Tropical Cheesecake 

Cookie Pucks

Double Chocolate Cookie Pucks 90 x 50g

Milk Chocolate Cookie Pucks 90 x 50g

Oat, Lemon & Raisin Cookie Pucks 90 x 50g

White Chocolate & Cranberry Cookie Pucks 90 x 50g

White Chocolate Cookie Pucks 90 x 50g



32

Individual Desserts

Chocolate Sponge Pudding 12 x 130g

Gluten Free Sticky Toffee Pudding 12 x 160g

Sticky Toffee Sponge Pudding 12 x 130g

Golden Syrup Sponge Pudding 12 x 130g

Spotted Dick Sponge Pudding 12 x 130g

Strawberry Jam Sponge Pudding 12 x 130g

Not only does it taste good, but it

does good too! 1p from every tub

sold is donated to the Natasha

Allergy Research Foundation.

Signature by Country Range  
Chocolate Dairy Ice Cream

6 x 4ltr

Signature by Country Range  
Salted Caramel Dairy Ice Cream

6 x 4ltr

Signature by Country Range  
Strawberry Dairy Ice Cream

6 x 4ltr

Signature by Country Range  
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream

6 x 4ltr

WINNER
CCM Chefs’ 
Own-Brand 
Awards 2024

FROZEN

*

Ice Cream

Chocolate Flavoured Soft Scoop Ice Cream 6 x 4ltr

Raspberry Ripple Soft Scoop Ice Cream 6 x 4ltr

Strawberry Flavour Soft Scoop Ice Cream 6 x 4ltr

Vanilla Flavour Soft Scoop Ice Cream 6 x 4ltr

*
At least 50% real dairy content.	 
Made on a regenerative family farm.



33

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Sour Cherry Meringue Pie

Signature by Country Range  
Salted Caramel & Chocolate Tart

All butter pastry case and Belgian  
chocolate ganache

1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Tarts

Bakewell Tart 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Baked Salted Chocolate Torte 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Chocolate, Cherry & Rum Tart 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Lemon Panna Cotta Tart 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Mulled Berry Torte 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Peaches and Cream Torte 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Tarte au Citron 1 x 1kg uncut 
(14 recommended 
portions)

White Chocolate & Raspberry Tart 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Pies

Caramel Apple Pie 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Cherry Pie 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Deep Dish Bramley Apple Pie 1 x 14 Pre-portioned

Lemon Meringue Pie 1 x 12 Pre-portioned

Sour Cherry Meringue Pie 1 x 14 Pre-portioned



34

Vegetables

Broccoli 10 x 1kg

Broccoli 4 x 2.5kg

Cauliflower 10 x 1kg

Cauliflower 4 x 2.5kg

Choice Garden Peas 10 x 1kg

Choice Garden Peas 4 x 2.5kg

Diced Swede 10 x 1kg

Fancy Peas 10 x 1kg

Fine Whole Green Beans 10 x 1kg

Mixed Vegetables 10 x 1kg

Mixed Vegetables 4 x 2.5kg

Petit Pois 10 x 1kg

Sliced Green Beans 4 x 2.5kg

Sliced Green Beans 10 x 1kg

Sweetcorn 10 x 1kg

Sweetcorn 4 x 2.5kg

Fruit and Vegetables

Fruit

Raspberries 6 x 1kg

Strawberries 5 x 1kg

Summer Berry Mix 5 x 1kg

FROZEN

Coconut Mousse with Summer Berries

Mixed Vegetables



35

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Sausages

Butcher's Cumberland Sausage 6's 1 x 3.63kg

Butcher's Pork Sausages 6's 1 x 3.63kg

Pork and Beef Sausage 8's 80 x 56g

Pork Sausage 8's 80 x 56g

Pork Cocktail 32's 1 x 2.27kg

Meat and Poultry

Poultry

Battered Chicken Breast Nuggets 10 x 1kg (22g)

Battered Chicken Breast Steaks 10 x 1.02kg (85g)

BBQ Wings 6 x 1kg

Breaded Chicken Breast Goujons 5 x 2kg

Hot & Spicy Wings 6 x 1kg

Southern Fried Chicken Breast Goujons 5 x 2kg

Burgers

100% Beef Burgers 48 x 113g

100% Beef Burgers 30 x 170g

99% Gourmet Aberdeen Angus Burgers 30 x 170g

99% Gourmet Steak Burgers 30 x 170g

Tex Mex Burger

Butcher’s Pork Sausages



36

Sausage Rolls

 4" Sausage Roll 108 x 81g

 6" Sausage Roll 66 x 120g

 8" Sausage Roll 40 x 160g

 6" Vegan Sausage Roll 66 x 132g

Pies and Pastries

Pastries

Bacon & Cheese Turnover 40 x 123g

Cheese & Onion Lattice Finger 36 x 78g

Cheese & Onion Pasty 48 x 127g

Chicken & Ham Slice 36 x 176g

Chicken & Mushroom Slice 36 x 176g

Pasty 36 x 180g

Steak Slice 36 x 176g

Cornish Pasty 24 x 283g

Pies

Chicken & Mushroom Puff Pie 36 x 157g

Minced Beef & Onion Puff Pie 36 x 170g

Steak & Kidney Puff Pie 36 x 157g

Sausage rolls and pasties are perfect 
grab and go options for all ages.*Hints tips&

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Cornish Pasty

Quiche

Cheese & Onion Quiche 4 x 1.2kg

Mediterranean Vegetable Quiche 4 x 1.2kg

Quiche Lorraine 4 x 1.2kg

Tomato & Basil Quiche 4 x 1.2kg

FROZEN



37

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Mashed Potato 4 x 2.5kg

Potato Crunchies 4 x 2.5kg

Potato Halo's 4 x 2.5kg

Roast Potatoes, pre-fried & frozen 4 x 2.5kg

Sweet Potato Fries 4 x 2.5kg

Potatoes and Chips

Crispy Coated Fries 13x13mm (9/16") 4 x 2.5kg

Crispy Coated Fries 7x7 (Shoestring) 4 x 2.5kg

Crispy Coated Skin on Fries 9x9mm 4 x 2.5kg

Freeze Chill Fries 11x11mm (7/16") 4 x 2.5kg

Freeze Chill Fries 13x13mm (9/16") 4 x 2.5kg

Freeze Chill Fries 9x18mm (Steak Cut) 4 x 2.5kg

Freeze Chill Fries 10x10mm (3/8") 4 x 2.5kg

Freeze Chill Fries 7x7mm (Shoestring Cut) 4 x 2.5kg

Seasoned Wedges 4 x 2.5kg

Hash Browns 4 x 2.5kg

Potato Halo’s

WINNER
CCM Chefs’ 
Own-Brand 
Awards 2024

Loaded fries are an ever-popular 
street food dish and ideal for specials 

boards to use leftover ingredients 
and reduce food waste. *Hints tips&

10mm Dirty Fries



38

Signature by Country Range  
Double Crunch Sweet Potato Fries

4 x 2.5kg

Signature by Country Range Triple Cooked 
Chef's Chunky Fries 19 mm

The next level in triple cooked fries. Developed  
by chefs, their coating gives them a rustic,  
homemade feel, with a fluffy interior and  
a crunch that lasts up to 30 minutes.

4 x 2.27kg

FROZEN

*
Signature by Country Range Double 
Crunch Fries are made using Fontane 
potatoes for consistent texture and size. 
With a special coating that keeps them 
crunchy for up to 40 minutes, they’re 
perfect for foodservice.

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Fries Skin On 10 mm

4 x 2.27kg

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Fries Straight Cut 14 mm

4 x 2.27kg

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Shoestring Fries 7 mm

4 x 2.27kg

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Seasoned Potato Wedges

4 x 2.5kg

Signature by Country Range  
Seasoned Waffle Fries

4 x 2.5kg

Signature by Country Range 
Potato Sidewinders

4 x 2.5kg

Chefs Chunky Fries

Potato Sidewinders

Potatoes and Chips

Signature by Country Range Triple  
Cooked Chunky Fries 19 mm

4 x 2.27kg

Signature by Country Range  
Potato Dauphinoise

Fully finished individual Potato Dauphinoise oven  
bake from frozen, with a high cream content and 
emmental cheese for a premium, rich flavour.

10 x 1kg

Signature by Country Range  
Roast Potatoes with Duck Fat

Slow blanching gives these roasties a fluffy,  
homemade texture, with the luxury of a  
decadent duck fat coating.

4 x 2.5kg

WINNER
CCM Chefs’ 
Own-Brand 
Awards 2024

WINNER
CCM Chefs’ 
Own-Brand 
Awards 2024

38



39

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Prawns and Scampi

King Prawns - 16/20 30% Glaze 10 x 700g 
(excluding  
ice glaze)

King Prawns - 26/30 30% Glaze 10 x 700g 
(excluding  
ice glaze)

North Atlantic Prawns 5 x 1.5kg  
(excluding  
ice glaze)

Wholetails of Breaded Scampi 10 x 454g

Fish Fingers

Gourmet Fish Fingers 2 x 1kg

Battered

MSC Battered Cod Fillets 30 x 80-110g

MSC Battered Cod Fillets 24 x 140-170g

MSC Battered Cod Fillets 24 x 110-140g

MSC Battered Cod Fillets 18 x 170-200g

Seafood

Signature by Country Range Premium  
North Atlantic Prawns 

High quality, large prawns with a 10% glaze,  
giving you confidence in consistency and  
abundance with every bag.

5 x 1.8kg 
(excluding  
ice glaze)

Salmon Broth

Prawn Cocktail

Uncoated

Farmed Atlantic Salmon Portions 10 x 140g-170g

Farmed Atlantic Salmon Portions 10 x 170g-200g

Farmed Atlantic Salmon Portions 10 x 200g-230g



40

Cleaning Chemicals

Housekeeping

10 No 12 PY Mophead 193g 10 (10 x 10)

10 No 16 PY Mophead 292g 10 (5 x 10)

100 Refuse Sacks 4 roll (1474 x 990)

200 Heavy Duty Refuse Sacks 1 (1474 x 990)

Antiviral Disinfectant Dual Brand 6 x 750ml

Antiviral Disinfectant Dual Brand 2 x 5ltr

Hygiemix Socket Mop 180g Red/Blue 20 x 1 

Floor Care

Lemon Floor Gel 2 x 5ltr

Non-food

Kitchen

3 in 1 Dishwasher Tablets 1 x 150 Tabs

All-in-one Dishwasher Capsules 1 x 150 Tabs

Antibacterial Hand Soap 2 x 5ltr

Antibacterial Soap 12 x 500ml

Auto Dishwash Liquid  
- Hard Water & Soft Water

2 x 5ltr

Bleach 2 x 5ltr

Concentrated Washing Up Liquid 2 x 5ltr

Descaler 2 x 5ltr

Heavy Duty Cleaner Sanitiser 2 x 5ltr

Heavy Duty Degreaser 2 x 5ltr

Kitchen Cleaner Sanitiser 6 x 750ml

Machine Glasswash Detergent 2 x 5ltr

Oven Cleaner 2 x 5ltr



41

Laundry

Biological Laundry Powder 1 x 6.8kg

Dual Action Laundry Powder  
with fabric conditioner

1 x 6.8kg

Fabric Conditioner 2 x 5ltr

Non-Biological Laundry Powder 1 x 6.8kg

Washroom

Glass Cleaner 6 x 750ml

Pine Disinfectant 2 x 5ltr

Cleaning Equipment

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Kitchen Cloths and Scourers

10 Bleached Dishcloth 30cm x 28cm 10 (50 x 10)

10 Bleached Dishcloth 40cm x 30cm 10 (50 x 10)

10 Blue Contract Microfibre Cloth  
40cm x 40cm

10 (20 x 10)

10 Flat Scourer 23cm x 15cm 10 (50 x 10)

10 Terry Tea Towel 45cm x 74cm 10 (10 x 10)

10 White Tea Towel 45cm x 74cm 10 (10 x 10)

50 All Purpose Cloth 60cm x 30cm 
Blue, Green, Yellow or Red

50 (20 x 50)

50 Contract All Purpose Cloth 42cm x 35cm 50 (20 x 50)

This range offers high-quality 
performance, with a standout feature 

being its colour-coding system. Designed 
to simplify product selection, the system 
helps end users quickly identify the right 

product for specific tasks and areas within 
food and cleaning environments. Each 
product is color-coded for designated 
zones—such as kitchens, washrooms,  

and housekeeping areas.

This range helps maintain a high 
standard of cleanliness and safety, 

enhancing efficiency and compliance 
across food handling and cleaning 

processes.

*Hints tips&

Rinse Aid 2 x 5ltr

Thick Bleach 2 x 5ltr

Toilet Cleaner 12 x 750ml

Washing Up Liquid 2 x 5ltr



42

“ “
I use the Country Range 
Baking Parchment all the 

time and it never fails.
- SCHOOL CHEF

NON-FOOD

Blue Centrefeed

2 ply Blue Centrefeed 6 rolls  
(150m x 170mm)

Blue 2 Ply Centrefeed Embossed 400sh 6 rolls  
(110m x 180m)

Value 2 Ply Blue Centrefeed Embossed 6 rolls (104m x 170)

Toilet Rolls

2 ply Toilet 200 sheet 40 rolls  
(100mm x 125mm)

2 ply Toilet 320 sheet 40 rolls  
(100mm x 125mm)

Napkins

250 2ply 24cm Black Cocktail Napkins 8 x (24cm x 24cm)

250 2ply 24cm White Cocktail Napkins 16 x (24cm x 24cm)

250 2ply 33cm Burgundy Napkins 8 x (33cm x 33cm)

250 2ply 33cm Blue Napkins 8 x (33cm x 33cm)

250 2ply 33cm Cream Napkins 8 x (33cm x 33cm)

250 2ply 33cm Green Napkins 8 x (33cm x 33cm)

250 2ply 33cm Red Napkins 8 x (33cm x 33cm)

2000 2ply 33cm White Napkins 8 x (33cm x 33cm)

2000 2ply 40cm White Napkins 20 x  
(40cm x 40cm)

Food Wrapping

Baking Parchment 6 rolls  
(450mm x 75m)

Cling Film 6 rolls  
(300mm x 300m)

Cling Film 6 rolls  
(450mm x 300m)

Catering Foil 6 rolls  
(450mm x 75m)

Catering Foil 6 rolls  
(500mm x 75m)

Hand Towels

Green C-Fold 1 Ply Hand Towels 2400 (23cm  
x 31cm)

White C-Fold 1 Ply Towels 2688  
(23cm x 33cm)

White C-Fold 2 Ply Hand Towels 2430  
(22.5cm x 33cm)

White Narrow Fold Z Fold 2 Ply Hand Towels 3000  
(23.5cm x 24cm)

Disposables



Find 
and more online!

RECIPE INSPIRATION

Coconut Mousse 

Leftover Vegetable Pakoras

Sidewinder Nachos  
with Five Bean Chilli

Free from the 14 major allergens  
and suitable for vegans!

Reduce food waste with this  
crowd-pleasing dish

A versatile dish that’s popular with 
kids and the young at heart!

Recipe Inspiration 



44

Index
99% Gourmet Aberdeen Angus Burgers  	 35
99% Gourmet Steak Burgers  	 35
100% Beef Burgers 	 35

A
Aerosol Cream  	 27
Alabama Chocolate Fudge Cake  	 30
All-in-one Dishwasher Capsules  	 40
All Purpose Cloth  	 41
All Purpose Seasoning  	 14
Antibacterial Hand Soap  	 40
Antibacterial Soap  	 40
Antiviral Disinfectant Dual Brand  	 40
Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Cordial (NAS) 	 10
Apple Juice  	 11
Apple Sauce  	 21
Arrowroot Powder  	 4
Assorted Jam Portions 	  17
Auto Dishwash Liquid  	 40

B
Bacon & Cheese Turnover  	 36
Baked Beans  	 6
Baked Salted Chocolate Torte  	 33
Bakery 	  28
Bakewell Tart  	 33
Baking 	  4
Baking Ingredients  	 4
Baking Mixes  	 5
Baking Parchment  	 42
Baking Powder 	  4
Balsamic Glaze  	 23
Balsamic Vinegar of Modena  	 23
Balti Curry Sauce  	 9
Banana Delight Mix  	 10
Banoffee Cake 	  30
Barbecue Sauce  	 21
Battered Chicken Breast Nuggets  	 35
Battered Chicken Breast Steaks  	 35
Battered Cod Fillets  	 39
Battered Haddock Fillets  	 39
Battered Seafood 	  39
BBQ Wings  	 35
Béchamel Sauce Mix  	 13
Beef Bouillon Paste  	 13
Beef Bouillon Powder 	  13
Bicarbonate of Soda  	 4
Biological Laundry Powder  	 41
Biscuits  	 6
Blackcurrant Flavour Cordial  	 10
Blackcurrant Juice Cordial (NAS) 	 10
Blackened Cajun Seasoning  	 14
Black Forest Trifle Cheesecake  	 31

Bleach  	 40
Bleached Dishcloths  	 41
Block Cheese  	 25
Blue Centrefeed  	 42
Blue Maw Poppy Seeds  	 15
Bolognese Sauce 	  9
Bramley Apple Filling  	 6
Bread  	 28
Breadcrumbs  	 9
Breaded Chicken Breast Goujons  	 35
Brioche Burger Buns  	 29
Broccoli  	 34
Brown Sauce  	 21
Brown Sauce Sachets 	  17
Burger Relish  	 21
Burgers 	  35
Butcher’s Cumberland Sausage 6’s  	 35
Butcher’s Pork Sausages 6’s  	 35
Butter and Spreads  	 24
Butter Beans in Water 	  8
Butter Portions  	 24
Buttery Spread (60% vegetable  
fat spread made with buttermilk)	   	     24

C
Caesar Dressing  	 21
Cakes and Gateaux 	  30
Canned Fish 	  7
Canned Foods 	  6
Canned Fruit  	 7
Canned Pulses 	  8
Canned Vegetables 	  8
Cannellini Beans in Water  	 8
Caramel Apple Pie 	  33
Carrot Cake	   30
Carrot Cake Mix  	 5
Catering Foil	   42
Cauliflower  	 34
Cayenne Pepper	   15
Cereal  	 12
Cheesecake  	 31
Cheese & Onion Lattice Finger  	 36
Cheese & Onion Pasty  	 36
Cheese & Onion Quiche	   36
Cherry Pie  	 33
Chicken Bouillon Paste 	  13
Chicken Bouillon Powder  	 13
Chicken & Ham Slice 	  36
Chicken & Mushroom Puff Pie  	 36
Chicken & Mushroom Slice 	  36
Chick Peas in Water	   8
Chilli Con Carne 	  9
Chilli Powder  	 15
Chinese Five Spice  	 15

Chips  	 37, 38
Chocolate Cherry Ombre Cake  	 30
Chocolate, Cherry & Rum Tart  	 33
Chocolate Crème Cake Mix	   5
Chocolate Delight Mix	   10
Chocolate Éclairs  	 31
Chocolate Flavoured Soft Scoop Ice Cream 	  32
Chocolate Mint Cremes 	  17
Chocolate Mint Crisps 	  17
Chocolate Sponge Mix  	 5
Chocolate Sponge Pudding  	 32
Choice Garden Peas  	 34
Chopped Dates  	 12
Chopped Mixed Nuts  	 13
Chopped Tomatoes 	  8
Ciabatta  	 28
Cinnamon Sticks 	  15
Cleaning Chemicals 	  40
Cleaning Equipment  	 41
Cling Film  	 42
Coarse Ground Black Pepper  	 14
Cocktail Gherkins in Vinegar 	  16
Cocktail Napkins (Black)	   42
Cocktail Napkins (White)  	 42
Cocoa Powder (Fat Reduced)	   11
Coconut  	 12
Coconut Milk (17% fat content) 	  9
Concentrated Washing Up Liquid  	 40
Conchiglie 	  19
Cooked Meats 	  26
Cooked Turkey Breast 	  26
Cookie Pucks  	 31
Cooking and Baking  
(70% vegetable fat spread)  		      24
Cooking & Baking  
(75% vegetable fat spread)  		      24
Cooking Ingredients 	  9
Cooking Sauces	   9
Cordials  	 10
Cornflour	   5
Cornish Pasty  	 36
Cracked Black Pepper  	 14
Cranberry Juice Drink	   11
Cranberry Sauce	   21
Cream	   27
Cream of Tartar 	  4
Crispy Coated Fries 7x7 (Shoestring) 	  37
Crispy Coated Fries 13x13mm (9/16”) 	  37
Crispy Coated Skin on Fries 9x9mm  	 37
Croissant  	 29
Crumble Mix	   5
Crushed Chillies  	 15
Currants  	 12
Curry Powder  	 15
Custard Mix 	  10
Custard Powder 	  10



45

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

D
Dates  	 12
Deep Dish Bramley Apple Pie  	 33
Demi-Glace Sauce Mix	   13
Descaler 	  40
Desserts  	 31
Desserts and Puddings 	  10
Diced Swede 	  34
Digestives  	 6
Dijon Mustard  	 21
Dishwasher Tablets 	  40
Disposables	   42
Distilled Malt Vinegar  	 23
Double Chocolate Cookie Pucks  	 31
Doughball  	 28
Doughnut Selection  	 31
Dried Basil	   14
Dried Bay Leaves 	  14
Dried Fruit  	 12
Dried Garlic Granules 	  14
Dried Herbs	   14
Dried Mint 	  14
Dried Mixed Fruit  	 12
Dried Mixed Herbs	   14
Dried Oregano	   14
Dried Parsley	   14
Dried Rosemary 	  14
Dried Sage	   14
Dried Skimmed Milk Powder  
with Vegetable Fat  		      	       11
Dried Tarragon  	 14
Dried Thyme 	  14
Drinking Chocolate (Fat Reduced)  	 11
Drinks  	 10
Dual Action Laundry Powder  
with fabric conditioner  		       41

E
Easy Cook Basmati Rice  	 19
Easy Cook Long Grain Rice  	 19
Easy Cook Wholegrain Brown Rice  	 19
English Mustard 	  21
Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 	  16
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 	  16

F
Fabric Conditioner  	 41
Fajita Seasoning	   14
Fancy Peas	   34
Farmed Atlantic Salmon Portions	   39
Fine Cut Orange Marmalade 	  18
Fine Instant Gravy Granules	   13
Fine Whole Green Beans  	 34
Fish Fingers 	  39
Five Bean Salad in Water 	  8
Flaked Almonds 	  13
Flat Scourer  	 41
Floor Care 	  40
Flour	   5

Floured Bap  	 28
Food Wrapping  	 42
Freeze Chill Fries 7x7mm (Shoestring Cut)  	 37
Freeze Chill Fries 9x18mm (Steak Cut) 	  37
Freeze Chill Fries 10x10mm (3/8”)  	 37
Freeze Chill Fries 11x11mm (7/16”) 	  37
Freeze Chill Fries 13x13mm (9/16”)  	 37
French Dressing 	  21
Fresh Meat 	  27
Fruit  	 34
Fruit, Cereals, Nuts and Snacks 	  12
Fruit Cocktail in Grape Juice 	  7
Fruit Cocktail in Light Syrup  	 7
Fruit Fillings  	 6
Fruit Pies  	 33
Fruits of the Forest Cake 	  30
Fruit Teacakes  	 28
Fusilli  	 19

G
Gammon Ham  	 26
Garam Masala 	  15
Garlic & Parsley Slices  	 28
Garlic Powder  	 14
Glacé Cherries 	  12
Glass Cleaner  	 41
Golden Breadcrumbs  	 9
Golden Syrup Sponge Pudding  	 32
Gourmet Fish Fingers 	  39
Grated Cheddar Coloured  	 25
Grated Cheddar Mature  	 25
Grated Cheddar White 	  25
Grated Cheese	   25
Grated Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese  	 25
Grated Mozzarella Cheese 	  25
Gravies, Stocks and Bouillons  	 13
Gravy Mix  	 13
Green Pesto  	 9
Ground Almonds 	  13
Ground Black Pepper 	  14
Ground Cinnamon 	  15
Ground Coriander 	  15
Ground Cumin  	 15
Ground Ginger 	  15
Ground Mixed Spice 	  15
Ground Nutmeg 	  15
Ground Paprika 	  15
Ground Turmeric 	  15
Ground White Pepper 	  14

H
Hand Towels 	  42
Hash Browns 	  37
Hazelnuts	   13
Heavy Duty Cleaner Sanitiser  	 40
Heavy Duty Degreaser 	  40
Heavy Duty Refuse Sacks  	 40
Herbs, Spices and Seasonings 	  14
Honey  	 18
Honey & Mustard Dressing  	 21

Honey Portions 	  17
Horseradish Sauce 	  21
Hot Chocolate Drink	   17
Hot Drinks	   11
Hot & Spicy Wings  	 35
Housekeeping  	 40
Hygiemix Socket Mop 180g Red/Blue  	 40

I 
Ice Cream	   32
Individual Desserts  	 32
Instant Coffee Granules 	  11
Instant Hot Chocolate Drink	   11
Italian Seasoning	   14

J
Jaffa Mountain Cake  	 30
Jalfrezi Curry Sauce  	 9
Jam  	 18
Jamaican Jerk Seasoning 	  14
Juice 	  11
Juniper Berries 	  15

K
Katsu Curry Sauce 	  9
King Prawns  	 39
Kitchen  	 40
Kitchen Cleaner Sanitiser 	  40
Kitchen Cloths  	 41
Korma Curry Sauce  	 9
Korma Mild Curry Powder  	 15

L
Large Gherkins 	  16
Lasagne  	 20
Laundry  	 41
Leek Soup Mix  	 20
Lemon Cheesecake (Gluten Free) 	  31
Lemon Drizzle Cake  	 30
Lemon Floor Gel 	  40
Lemon Juice	   4
Lemon Meringue Pie	   33
Lemon Panna Cotta Tart 	  33
Lime Juice Cordial 	  10
Linguine 	  20

M
Macaroni 	  19
Machine Glasswash Detergent  	 40
Madras Curry Sauce  	 9
Malt Vinegar 	  23
Mango Chutney  	 16
Maple & Agave Syrup 	  18
Marmalade 	  18
Marmalade Portions 	  17
Marrowfat Peas	   8
Mashed Potato  	 37



46

Mature Cheddar White Block 	  25
Mayonnaise Sachets	   17
Mediterranean Vegetable Quiche  	 36
Medium Egg Noodles 	  20
Medium Madras Curry Powder 	  15
Microfibre Cloth	   41
Mild Cheddar Coloured Block 	  25
Mild Cheddar White Block  	 25
Mild Salsa  	 22
Milk Chocolate Cookie Pucks 	  31
Milk Powder 	  11
Minced Beef & Onion Puff Pie 	  36
Mincemeat  	 6
Minestrone Soup Mix 	  20
Mini Cake Assortment  	 31
Mini Éclairs 	  31
Minipack Assortment 	  17
Mint Chocolate Shard Cake  	 30
Mint Sauce  	 22
Mixed Fruit Jam 	  18
Mixed Pickle 	  16
Mixed Vegetables  	 34
Mopheads  	 40
Muesli	   12
Mulled Berry Torte 	  33
Multi-Purpose Shortcrust Pastry Mix	   5
Mushroom Soup Mix  	 20
Mushy Peas  	 8

N
Napkins  	 42
Napkins (Blue)  	 42
Napkins (Burgundy) 	  42
Napkins (Cream)  	 42
Napkins (Green)  	 42
Napkins (Red)  	 42
Napkins (White)  	 42
New York Style Baked Cheesecake  	 31
Non-Biological Laundry Powder  	 41
Noodles  	 20
North Atlantic Prawns  	 39
Nuts 	  13

O
Oat Flakes  	 12
Oat, Lemon & Raisin Cookie Pucks  	 31
Oils  	 16
Onion Powder 	  4
Orange Flavour Jelly Crystals 	  10
Orange Juice	   11, 17
Oven Cleaner	   41

P
Pain au Chocolat	   29
Panko Breadcrumbs	   9
Pasta 	  19
Pastries	   36
Pastry 	  29
Pasty 	  36

Peaches and Cream Torte  	 33
Peach Slices in Juice 	  7
Peach Slices in Syrup 	  7
Pear Halves in Grape Juice  	 7
Pear Halves in Light Syrup 	  7
Pecan Halves 	  13
Pecan Pie Cheesecake  	 31
Penne	   19
Peppers  	 14
Pepper Sachets 	  17
Peri Peri Sauce	   22
Peri Peri Seasoning  	 14
Petit Pois 	  34
Piccalilli 	  16
Pickled Onions 	  16
Pickled Red Cabbage	   16
Pickled Sliced Beetroot 	  16
Pickles  	 16
Pies	   36
Pineapple Juice 	  11
Pine Disinfectant	   41
Pinenut Kernels 	  15
Pink Peppercorns 	  14
Pistachio Nuts 	  13
Pitted Prunes 	  12
Pizza Base Mix 	  5
Pizza Bases Deep Pan  	 28
Pizza Bases Thin & Crispy 	  28
Plain Crème Cake Mix	   5
Plain Flour 	  5
Plum Tomatoes 	  9
Pomace Oil	   16
Pork and Beef Sausage 8’s  	 35
Pork Cocktail 32’s  	 35
Pork Sausage 8’s 	  35
Portion Control	   17, 24
Portion Control Biscuits and Chocolates 	  17
Portion Control Butter and Spreads  	 24
Portion Control Drinks 	  17
Portion Control Preserves 	  17
Portion Control Sauces and Seasonings 	  17
Potato Crunchies  	 37
Potatoes 	  37, 38
Potato Halo’s  	 37
Poultry  	 35
Powdered Beef Gelatine  	 4
Prawns  	 39
Preserves and Syrups 	  18
Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce  	 31
Prunes in Syrup	   7
Puff Pastry Block  	 29
Pure Clear Honey	   18

Q
Quiche  	 36
Quiche Lorraine  	 36

R
Raisins 	  12
Ranch Dressing 	  22

Raspberries 	  34
Raspberry Flavour Jelly Crystals	   10
Raspberry Jam 	  18
Raspberry Ripple Soft Scoop Ice Cream 	  32
Ready to Serve Custard 	  10
Real Mayonnaise	   22
Red Cherry Filling 	  6
Red Cooking Wine 	  9
Red Kidney Beans in Water 	  8
Red Wine Vinegar 	  23
Refuse Sacks  	 40
Rice 	  19
Rinse Aid 	  41
Roast Potatoes  	 37
Rogan Josh Curry Sauce 	  9
Round Grain Rice  	 19

S
Sage & Onion Stuffing  	 9
Salad Cream 	  22
Salad Cream Sachets 	  17
Salted Caramel Cheesecake 	  31
Salted Tortilla Chips	   13
Salt Sachets 	  17
Sausage Rolls  	 36
Sausages  	 35
Scampi  	 39
Scone Mix  	 5
Scourers 	  41
Seafood 	  39
Seafood Sauce 	  22
Seasoned Wedges 	  37
Seasonings	   14
Self Raising Flour  	 5
Shortcrust Pastry Block  	 29
Short Spaghetti  	 19

Signature by Country Range  
Chocolate Dairy Ice Cream  	

Signature by Country Range Chocolate  
& Marmalade Marble Cake

Signature by Country Range  
Double Crunch Fries Skin On 10 mm

Signature by Country Range  
Double Crunch Fries Straight Cut 14 mm

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Seasoned Potato Wedges

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Shoestring Fries 7 mm  

Signature by Country Range Double  
Crunch Sweet Potato Fries  

Signature by Country Range  
Envelope Tea Bags Premium Blend  
(100% Rainforest Alliance Certified)  

Signature by Country Range  
Potato Dauphinoise  

Signature by Country Range 
Potato Sidewinders  

Signature by Country Range  
Premium North Atlantic Prawns  

Signature by Country Range Roast  
Potatoes with Duck Fat  

Signature by Country Range  
Salted Caramel & Chocolate Tart  

 
32

 
30

 
38

 
38

 
38

 
38

 
38

 
 

11

 
38

 
38

 
39

 
38

 
33

INDEX



47

COUNTRY RANGE PRODUCT GUIDE 

Signature by Country Range  
Salted Caramel Dairy Ice Cream  

Signature by Country Range  
Seasoned Waffle Fries  

Signature by Country Range  
Strawberry Dairy Ice Cream  

Signature by Country Range  
Tea Bags Premium Blend One Cup  
(100% Rainforest Alliance Certified)  

Signature by Country Range  
Tomato Ketchup  

Signature by Country Range  
Triple Cooked Chef’s Chunky  
Fries 19 mm  

Signature by Country Range  
Triple Cooked Chunky Fries  
3/4”/19 mm  

Signature by Country Range  
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream  

Silverside of Beef  	 26
Silverskin Onions in Vinegar 	  16
Sliced Bread	   28
Sliced Cheddar Mature 	  25
Sliced Cheddar White 	  25
Sliced Cheese	   25
Sliced Green Beans  	 34
Sliced Jalapeños	   9
Sliced Pickled Gherkins  	 16
Small White Baguette (Fully Baked)  	 29
Small White Baguette (Part Baked) 	  29
Smoked Paprika	   15
Snacks	   13
Soft Spread (55% vegetable fat spread)	  24
Solid Pack Apples	   7
Soup Mixes	   20
Sour Cherry Meringue Pie 	  33
Southern Fried Chicken Breast Goujons 	  35
Speculoos Cake  	 30
Spiced Pear, Toffee & Cranberry  
Naked Cake  			      30
Spices  	 15
Sponge & Pudding Mix	   5
Spotted Dick Sponge Pudding 	  32
Steak & Kidney Puff Pie  	 36
Steak Slice  	 36
Sticky BBQ Sauce  	 22
Sticky Toffee Pudding (Gluten Free) 	  32
Sticky Toffee Sponge Pudding 	  32
Strawberries 	  34
Strawberry Delight Mix	   10
Strawberry Filling 	  6
Strawberry Flavour Jelly Crystals  	 10
Strawberry Flavour Soft Scoop Ice Cream 	  32
Strawberry Jam	   18
Strawberry Jam Portions 	  17
Strawberry Jam Sponge Pudding  	 32
Strong White Bread Flour  	 5
Suet Pastry Mix 	  5
Sultanas 	  12
Summer Berry Mix  	 34
Sun Dried Tomatoes  
in Rapeseed Oil with Herbs  	   	       9
Sunflower Portions 	  24
Sunflower Seeds	   15

Sweet Biscuit Assortment  	 6
Sweet Chilli Sauce  	 22
Sweetcorn 	  34
Sweetcorn in Water, Salt Added 	  8
Sweet Paprika  	 15
Sweet Pickle 	  16
Sweet Potato Fries 	  37
Sweet & Sour Sauce	   9
Sweet & Sour Sauce with Vegetables 	  9
Syrup  	 18

T
Table Salt  	 9
Table Sauces, Dressings and Marinades 	  21
Tandoori Spice Mix 	  14
Tartare Sauce	   22
Tartare Sauce Sachets	   17
Tarte au Citron 	  33
Tarts 	  33
Tea Bags One Cup	   11
Terry Tea Towel  	 41
Thick Bleach	   41
Thick Chicken Soup Mix 	  20
Thick Vegetable Soup Mix  	 20
Tikka Masala Curry Sauce  	 9
Tiramisu  	 30
Toilet Cleaner 	  41
Toilet Rolls 	  42
Tomato & Basil Quiche	   36
Tomato & Basil Sauce 	  9
Tomato Ketchup	   22
Tomato Ketchup Sachets 	  17
Tomato Paste	   9
Tomato Soup Mix  	 20
Tortilla Wraps	   28
Traditional Wiltshire Gammon  	 26
Triple Chocolate Cheesecake	   31
Triple Layer Chocolate Fudge Cake  	 30
Tropical Cheesecake 	  31
Tuna Chunks in Brine 	  7

U
Uncoated Seafood 	  39
Unsmoked Back Bacon	   27

V
Vanilla Flavour Soft Scoop Ice Cream  	 32
Vegan Black Forest Cake  	 30
Vegan Mayo  	 22
Vegan Sausage Roll  	 36
Vegetable Bouillon Paste	   13
Vegetable Bouillon Powder  	 13
Vegetables 	  34
Victoria Sandwich  	 30
Vinegars 	  23
Vinegar Sachets  	 17

W
Walnut Halves 	  13
Walnut Pieces 	  13
Washing Up Liquid  	 41
Washroom 	  41
White Bread & Roll Mix  	 5
White Chocolate Cookie Pucks  	 31
White Chocolate & Cranberry  
Cookie Pucks 		     	      31
White Chocolate & Raspberry  
Cheesecake			        31
White Chocolate & Raspberry Tart  	 33
White Cooking Wine 	  9
White Tea Towel  	 41
White Wine Vinegar 	  23
Whole Apricots 	  12
Whole Black Peppercorns 	  14
Whole Cashews 	  13
Whole Cloves 	  15
Whole Coriander  	 15
Whole Cumin 	  15
Whole Fennel  	 15
Wholegrain Mustard 	  22
Whole Lemon Cordial (NAS) 	  10
Whole Orange Cordial 	  10
Whole Orange Cordial (NAS) 	  10
Whole Sesame Seed	   15
Whole Star Anise 	  15
Wholetails of Breaded Scampi	   39

 
32

 
38

 
32

 
 

11

 
21

 
 

38

 
 

38

 
32



48

www.countryrange.co.uk




